Startlijst TEAM TRAIL 2018

Zondag 23 september

09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50

15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50

Adres:
Gsm:
Jury:

Briefing klasse 3

Nathalie de Spa

Arjan Venema

Ines Broes

Nathalie de Spa

Els Lyphout

Guy Van Cutsem

Chris Caerts

Antoine Cools

Paul Van Hoof

Paul Reynders

Jef Vanlaer
middagpauze

Briefing Klasse 2
Lus vercruysse
Katharine Wheeler
Tineke Eeckhout
Chris De Wilde

Els Lyphout

Kristel De Smet
Freddy Staelens
Patrik Keersmaekers
Steven Janssen

Bart Kenis

Rutger Pipeleers

Briefing Klasse 1
Veronique

Folke Noertemann
Nele Van Meulenbeke
Nathalie de Spa
Ronny Van De Vijver
Gino Van Eeckhoudt
Daniél Cousin

Harry Janssens
Danny Coemans

Kris Pennings

Stijn De Vroey

Big Ben
Link
Moss
Dot

LB Leffe
Kep
Mac
Usk
ZEB
Mosh
Pam

Cap
Bob
Jim
Nina
Glenn
Ziko
Jake
NSEP
Tess
Kazan

Qwarts
Luke
Tess
Kate
Chips
Lynn
P'ro
Zora
Flin
Gismo
Liv

Boenderstraat z/n, 3670 Meeuwen
Stijn De Vroey (0477/50 72 05)

Roger Franssen

De Lady's

Salm Sheepdogs
Dashing Divas
Brae’kers

De Vlooidonkers
Kezily

CCSFCD

Hpa

Van Hoof

Bovy

Team Limburg
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